
I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA IV PRUEBA V PRUEBA
4 FEBRERO 1 ABRIL 11 JUNIO 20 AGOSTO 29 OCTUBRE

STA PONSA III S.QUINT EXEC STA PONSA III S.QUINT EXEC S.QUINT EXEC

POS JUGADOR/A LICENCIA PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS TOTAL
1 CERDO MONJO, JAVIER BP13485193 37 37
2 DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR BP13775145 37 37
3 GINART BELMONTE, VICTOR BP13770542 36 36
4 SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL BP15754544 34 34
5 BOVER CERDA, BARTOLOME CB00897390 34 34
6 KJELLSTEN, JOHAN BP51916225 33 33
7 RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO BP13774300 33 33
8 ESTEVA SALVA, JOAN MARC BP56901266 33 33
9 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC BP13445649 32 32

10 REYNOLDS, ROBERT LAWRENCE BP52162091 32 32
11 PAGES PREUSS, ANA L. BP51454684 32 32
12 FLUXA TORRES, BARTOLOME BP13469351 32 32
13 ASENSI NOVELLA, FERNANDO BP13398300 32 32
14 BONNIN HORRACH, RAMON BP17266116 32 32
15 EYCKMANS, ERIC BP09341377 31 31
16 COLL BARCELO, MARC BP12455846 31 31
17 LOPEZ LOPEZ, XISCO BP00883659 31 31
18 DE LA ROSA DELGADO, JUAN BP14453026 31 31
19 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EDUARDO BP00454349 31 31
20 SALAMANCA ANTOLIN, ANGEL LUIS BP00249292 30 30
21 JIMENEZ GRACIA, ANGEL BP00886592 29 29
22 BAUZA SERRA, JOSE MIGUEL BP07915840 28 28
23 DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN BP16458548 28 28
24 OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO BP00381383 27 27
25 BOVER CERDA, JUAN BP00340434 27 27
26 BREEST, HARALD BP51459718 27 27
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27 AGUILERA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL BP00390996 24 24
28 MORAGUES SUAU, RAIMUNDO BP00885459 22 22
29 SALVA HEREDIA, BARTOLOME BP00898403 21 21
30 RODRIGUEZ-TOUBES, JUAN CARLOS BP16200271 21 21
31 LLORENS BOBADILLA, ANTONI BP13896087 21 21
32 VIVES SUREDA, SEBASTIA BP16901882 21 21
33 BERNAT ESCUDERO, JOSE BP12370201 20 20
34 CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN BP00464758 18 18
35 MIRO CARMONA, DAVID BP12902417 15 15



I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA IV PRUEBA V PRUEBA
4 FEBRERO 1 ABRIL 11 JUNIO 20 AGOSTO 29 OCTUBRE

STA PONSA III S.QUINT EXEC STA PONSA III S.QUINT EXEC S.QUINT EXEC

POS JUGADOR/A LICENCIA PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS TOTAL
1 BOVER CERDA, BARTOLOME CB00897390 34 34
2 KJELLSTEN, JOHAN BP51916225 33 33
3 RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO BP13774300 33 33
4 ASENSI NOVELLA, FERNANDO BP13398300 32 32
5 BONNIN HORRACH, RAMON BP17266116 32 32
6 DE LA ROSA DELGADO, JUAN BP14453026 31 31
7 SALAMANCA ANTOLIN, ANGEL LUIS BP00249292 30 30
8 JIMENEZ GRACIA, ANGEL BP00886592 29 29
9 DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN BP16458548 28 28

10 OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO BP00381383 27 27
11 BOVER CERDA, JUAN BP00340434 27 27
12 BREEST, HARALD BP51459718 27 27
13 MORAGUES SUAU, RAIMUNDO BP00885459 22 22
14 RODRIGUEZ-TOUBES, JUAN CARLOS BP16200271 21 21
15 BERNAT ESCUDERO, JOSE BP12370201 20 20
16 CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN BP00464758 18 18
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I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA IV PRUEBA V PRUEBA
4 FEBRERO 1 ABRIL 11 JUNIO 20 AGOSTO 29 OCTUBRE

STA PONSA III S.QUINT EXEC STA PONSA III S.QUINT EXEC S.QUINT EXEC

POS JUGADOR/A LICENCIA PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS PUNTOS TOTAL
1 CERDO MONJO, JAVIER BP13485193 37 37
2 DEL POZO RAMIS, VICTOR BP13775145 37 37
3 GINART BELMONTE, VICTOR BP13770542 36 36
4 DELGADO BUSTAMANTE, MARC BP13445649 32 32
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